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12 ΜΑΪΟΥ 2024

1ος ΑΓΩΝΑΣ - ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ

GRAVITY TRAIL DOWNHILL RACE 2024

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

1 1 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:32.613  37.74 km/h 1/Elite

2 3 ΑΓΙΟΜΑΥΡΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:46.021 13.408 1/Junior

3 9 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 2:46.395 13.782 1/Master

4 12 ΒΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:47.204 14.591 1/Mini Junior

5 82 ΠΑΧΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΗΣ 2:50.716 18.103 2/Mini Junior

6 8 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2:51.478 18.865 2/Junior

7 5 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2:53.312 20.699 3/Junior

8 11 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:53.931 21.318 2/Master

9 15 ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:57.564 24.951 3/Mini Junior

10 24 ΛΙΝΑΡ∆ΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:00.586 27.973 4/Junior

11 4 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:00.756 28.143 5/Junior

12 54 MENDEZ HOSE 3:01.062 28.449 2/Elite

13 37 ΤΑΒΟΥΛΑΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:02.051 29.438 3/Elite

14 19 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 3:04.428 31.815 1/Vereran

15 113 ΒΡΑΧΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:05.461 32.848 6/Junior

16 33 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:06.286 33.673 3/Master

17 111 TUNIAN HAYK 3:09.334 36.721 7/Junior

18 41 ΤΕΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:10.605 37.992 4/Elite

19 32 ΜΑΡΙΑΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 3:11.027 38.414 8/Junior

20 7 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:11.061 38.448 9/Junior

21 64 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:11.330 38.717 4/Mini Junior

22 20 ΚΑΝΤΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΛΟΣ 3:15.616 43.003 4/Master

23 81 ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:16.102 43.489 5/Master

24 118 ΚΑΡΑ∆ΗΜΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:16.157 43.544 6/Master

25 80 ΦΕΡΓΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:17.971 45.358 5/Elite

26 22 ΚΩΣΤΙΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 3:18.536 45.923 7/Master

27 79 ΜΑΡΙΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:20.631 48.018 8/Master

28 101 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΛΗΣ 3:22.740 50.127 5/Mini Junior

29 57 ΜΑΡΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:23.553 50.940 6/Elite

30 61 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 3:24.045 51.432 6/Mini Junior

31 74 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:24.339 51.726 2/Vereran

32 89 ΠΕ∆ΙΑ∆ΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 3:24.710 52.097 10/Junior

33 34 ΚΟΛΙΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:25.739 53.126 3/Vereran

34 119 ΚΟΛΙΟΥΣΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ 3:26.399 53.786 7/Elite

35 29 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:29.933 57.320 9/Master

36 52 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 3:30.993 58.380 4/Vereran

37 83 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 3:31.466 58.853 11/Junior

38 78 ΚΟΚΟΜΠΕΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 3:31.893 59.280 10/Master

39 67 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 3:32.494 59.881 12/Junior

40 21 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 3:32.797 1:00.184 13/Junior

41 62 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆Α ΟΛΓΑ 3:34.753 1:02.140 1/Women

42 84 ΠΡΩΤΟΓΕΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:37.702 1:05.089 11/Master

43 40 ΠΙΣΤΙΚΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 3:40.304 1:07.691 7/Mini Junior

44 66 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:43.516 1:10.903 8/Mini Junior

45 120 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:45.019 1:12.406 8/Elite

46 92 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:48.537 1:15.924 9/Mini Junior

47 95 ΜΗΤΣΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:49.995 1:17.382 14/Junior

48 71 ΚΟΥΒΑΡΕΑΣ AΓΓΕΛΟΣ - ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 3:54.299 1:21.686 10/Mini Junior

49 99 ΠΑΤΑΚΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:54.303 1:21.690 15/Junior

50 116 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑ∆ΗΣ JASON 4:00.452 1:27.839 11/Mini Junior

51 117 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ 4:02.079 1:29.466 5/Vereran

52 106 ΜΗΤΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:08.925 1:36.312 16/Junior

53 107 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 4:09.568 1:36.955 17/Junior

54 72 ΖΑΧΑΡΑΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 4:27.399 1:54.786 18/Junior

55 86 ΜΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 4:34.979 2:02.366 19/Junior

56 70 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΑΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:38.065 2:05.452 12/Mini Junior

57 68 ΤΣΟΤΣΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 4:39.674 2:07.061 13/Mini Junior

58 69 ΛΙΤΣΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 4:39.919 2:07.306 20/Junior

59 55 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 4:51.538 2:18.925 21/Junior

60 97 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 5:13.811 2:41.198 22/Junior

61 100 ΤΣΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 5:21.299 2:48.686 14/Mini Junior

62 45 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 5:24.044 2:51.431 23/Junior

63 96 ΠΛΙΩΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 6:09.474 3:36.861 24/Junior

64 110 ΚΟΥΣΙΩΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 8:56.738 6:24.125 15/Mini Junior

65 30 ΦΡΙΓΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ    - Box - 25/Junior
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GRAVITY TRAIL DOWNHILL RACE 2024

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

     Vereran
1 19 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 3:04.428  31.23 km/h

2 74 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:24.339 19.911

3 34 ΚΟΛΙΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:25.739 21.311

4 52 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 3:30.993 26.565

5 117 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ 4:02.079 57.651

     Master
1 9 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 2:46.395  34.61 km/h

2 11 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:53.931 7.536

3 33 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:06.286 19.891

4 20 ΚΑΝΤΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΛΟΣ 3:15.616 29.221

5 81 ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:16.102 29.707

6 118 ΚΑΡΑ∆ΗΜΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:16.157 29.762

7 22 ΚΩΣΤΙΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 3:18.536 32.141

8 79 ΜΑΡΙΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:20.631 34.236

9 29 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:29.933 43.538

10 78 ΚΟΚΟΜΠΕΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 3:31.893 45.498

11 84 ΠΡΩΤΟΓΕΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:37.702 51.307

     Elite
1 1 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:32.613  37.74 km/h

2 54 MENDEZ HOSE 3:01.062 28.449

3 37 ΤΑΒΟΥΛΑΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:02.051 29.438

4 41 ΤΕΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:10.605 37.992

5 80 ΦΕΡΓΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:17.971 45.358

6 57 ΜΑΡΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:23.553 50.940

7 119 ΚΟΛΙΟΥΣΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ 3:26.399 53.786

8 120 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:45.019 1:12.406

     Junior
1 3 ΑΓΙΟΜΑΥΡΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:46.021  34.69 km/h

2 8 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2:51.478 5.457

3 5 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2:53.312 7.291

4 24 ΛΙΝΑΡ∆ΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:00.586 14.565

5 4 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:00.756 14.735

6 113 ΒΡΑΧΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:05.461 19.440

7 111 TUNIAN HAYK 3:09.334 23.313

8 32 ΜΑΡΙΑΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 3:11.027 25.006

9 7 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:11.061 25.040

10 89 ΠΕ∆ΙΑ∆ΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 3:24.710 38.689

11 83 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 3:31.466 45.445

12 67 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 3:32.494 46.473

13 21 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 3:32.797 46.776

14 95 ΜΗΤΣΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:49.995 1:03.974

15 99 ΠΑΤΑΚΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:54.303 1:08.282

16 106 ΜΗΤΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:08.925 1:22.904

17 107 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 4:09.568 1:23.547

18 72 ΖΑΧΑΡΑΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 4:27.399 1:41.378

19 86 ΜΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 4:34.979 1:48.958

20 69 ΛΙΤΣΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 4:39.919 1:53.898

21 55 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 4:51.538 2:05.517

22 97 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 5:13.811 2:27.790

23 45 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 5:24.044 2:38.023

24 96 ΠΛΙΩΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 6:09.474 3:23.453

25 30 ΦΡΙΓΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ    - Box -

     Mini Junior
1 12 ΒΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:47.204  34.44 km/h

2 82 ΠΑΧΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΗΣ 2:50.716 3.512

3 15 ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:57.564 10.360

4 64 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:11.330 24.126

5 101 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΛΗΣ 3:22.740 35.536

6 61 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 3:24.045 36.841

7 40 ΠΙΣΤΙΚΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 3:40.304 53.100

8 66 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:43.516 56.312

9 92 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:48.537 1:01.333

10 71 ΚΟΥΒΑΡΕΑΣ AΓΓΕΛΟΣ - ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 3:54.299 1:07.095

11 116 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑ∆ΗΣ JASON 4:00.452 1:13.248

12 70 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΑΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:38.065 1:50.861

13 68 ΤΣΟΤΣΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 4:39.674 1:52.470

14 100 ΤΣΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 5:21.299 2:34.095
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GRAVITY TRAIL DOWNHILL RACE 2024

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

15 110 ΚΟΥΣΙΩΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 8:56.738 6:09.534

     Women
1 62 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆Α ΟΛΓΑ 3:34.753  26.82 km/h
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